
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jason Kaipainen 268 34 M 1 30-39 00:37:22.3 00:37:24.0 00:01.6 6:02/M

2 Kelvin Whipple 217 26 M 1 20-29 00:37:49.4 00:37:50.7 00:01.2 6:06/M

3 Chris Blair 18 43 M 1 40-49 00:39:46.2 00:39:49.5 00:03.3 6:25/M

4 Amanda Hoskins 99 37 F 1 30-39 00:40:38.6 00:40:40.9 00:02.3 6:33/M

5 Tina Thweatt 207 50 F 1 50-59 00:41:29.3 00:41:38.1 00:08.8 6:41/M

6 Marc Aversa 247 40 M 2 40-49 00:41:41.8 00:41:44.4 00:02.5 6:43/M

7 Erik Heimann 91 39 M 2 30-39 00:41:42.1 00:42:14.4 00:32.3 6:44/M

8 Tim Weldin 215 35 M 3 30-39 00:41:53.8 00:41:56.9 00:03.1 6:45/M

9 Steve Kirkalie 252 38 M 4 30-39 00:42:27.6 00:42:29.4 00:01.8 6:51/M

10 Mike Hominda 96 59 M 1 50-59 00:43:46.5 00:43:47.2 00:00.6 7:04/M

11 Karen Leahy 116 42 F 1 40-49 00:44:06.8 00:44:08.5 00:01.7 7:07/M

12 Amber Stanley 197 23 F 1 20-29 00:47:24.9 00:47:27.8 00:02.8 7:39/M

13 Sarah Yardley 224 28 F 2 20-29 00:50:26.4 00:50:54.6 00:28.2 8:08/M

14 John Englow 228 49 M 3 40-49 00:50:43.4 00:50:44.7 00:01.2 8:11/M

15 Rob Lindley 236 47 M 4 40-49 00:50:55.8 00:50:57.0 00:01.1 8:13/M

16 Teresa Johnson 108 22 F 3 20-29 00:51:04.6 00:51:14.2 00:09.5 8:14/M

17 Stephanie Quick 165 29 F 4 20-29 00:51:06.6 00:51:10.9 00:04.3 8:15/M

18 Jordanne Laky 234 15 F 1 15-19 00:51:09.8 00:51:12.7 00:02.9 8:15/M

19 Jean-Michel Fouard 71 37 M 5 30-39 00:51:18.1 00:51:33.2 00:15.1 8:16/M

20 Katie Schlesinger 176 24 F 5 20-29 00:51:19.9 00:51:19.9 8:17/M

21 Denis Bilos 15 44 M 5 40-49 00:52:00.9 00:52:14.5 00:13.5 8:23/M

22 Kimberly Munson 136 36 F 2 30-39 00:52:38.2 00:52:40.7 00:02.5 8:29/M

23 Heidi Celmer 35 48 F 2 40-49 00:53:53.0 00:54:26.9 00:33.9 8:41/M

24 Kelly Cogswell 42 48 F 3 40-49 00:54:18.6 00:54:57.4 00:38.8 8:45/M

25 Keila Austin 7 49 F 4 40-49 00:54:32.8 00:54:47.7 00:14.8 8:48/M

26 Shannon Shaver 183 48 F 5 40-49 00:54:33.3 00:54:47.9 00:14.6 8:48/M

27 Cari Maxey 125 37 F 3 30-39 00:54:39.8 00:55:08.7 00:28.8 8:49/M

28 Kristine Best 14 40 F 6 40-49 00:55:01.9 00:55:21.4 00:19.5 8:52/M

29 Heather Ziehe 225 37 F 4 30-39 00:55:02.9 00:55:34.9 00:31.9 8:53/M

30 Kelly Bissell 16 41 F 7 40-49 00:55:03.0 00:55:33.7 00:30.7 8:53/M

31 Karen Snyder 196 47 F 8 40-49 00:55:03.7 00:55:33.6 00:29.9 8:53/M

32 Alexis Hoskins 98 17 F 2 15-19 00:55:58.0 00:56:00.2 00:02.1 9:02/M

33 Janet Hanemann 83 54 F 2 50-59 00:56:02.9 00:56:21.7 00:18.7 9:02/M

34 Kelly Carlile 32 29 F 6 20-29 00:56:12.4 00:56:21.7 00:09.2 9:04/M

35 James Perryman 160 36 M 6 30-39 00:56:13.9 00:56:46.5 00:32.5 9:04/M

36 Lisa Leonard 274 32 F 5 30-39 00:56:24.6 00:56:49.4 00:24.8 9:06/M

37 Sadie Snider 194 41 F 9 40-49 00:56:28.5 00:56:55.4 00:26.9 9:06/M

38 Stephanie Puckett 164 36 F 6 30-39 00:56:38.9 00:56:45.7 00:06.8 9:08/M

39 Andrew Shoot 185 41 M 6 40-49 00:56:42.7 00:56:53.4 00:10.7 9:09/M

40 Kim Vesey 213 46 F 10 40-49 00:56:49.8 00:56:58.1 00:08.2 9:10/M

41 Stephanie Hansen 84 30 F 7 30-39 00:57:42.1 00:57:58.4 00:16.2 9:18/M

42 Julie Jennings 105 29 F 7 20-29 00:57:51.9 00:58:01.4 00:09.5 9:20/M

43 Paul Hoskins 101 36 M 7 30-39 00:57:56.5 00:57:59.2 00:02.7 9:21/M

44 Molly Raybuck 168 29 F 8 20-29 00:57:58.0 00:58:05.1 00:07.1 9:21/M

45 Randy Skeen 189 36 M 8 30-39 00:58:17.7 00:58:48.2 00:30.5 9:24/M

46 Guillermo Chacon 36 44 M 7 40-49 00:58:40.1 00:58:47.3 00:07.2 9:28/M

47 Jenn Sifferman 188 32 F 8 30-39 00:59:24.0 00:59:27.5 00:03.5 9:35/M

48 Merri-Helen Stanley 198 45 F 11 40-49 00:59:40.3 00:59:42.2 00:01.8 9:37/M

49 John Carlile 31 29 M 2 20-29 00:59:56.6 01:00:07.1 00:10.5 9:40/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Paige Cummings 53 39 F 9 30-39 01:00:06.5 01:00:27.4 00:20.8 9:42/M

51 Daniel Smith 193 61 M 1 60-99 01:01:06.4 01:01:17.3 00:10.9 9:51/M

52 Carmen Fleischer-Frye 68 49 F 12 40-49 01:01:18.3 01:01:36.5 00:18.1 9:53/M

53 Denise Shoot 186 40 F 13 40-49 01:01:47.2 01:01:58.1 00:10.8 9:58/M

54 Tina Taylor 204 47 F 14 40-49 01:01:57.4 01:02:03.5 00:06.1 10:00/M

55 Rebecca Foster 70 26 F 9 20-29 01:02:03.6 01:02:15.2 00:11.5 10:00/M

56 Laura Barger 9 42 F 15 40-49 01:02:04.4 01:02:14.9 00:10.5 10:01/M

57 Petra Borg 20 40 F 16 40-49 01:02:24.8 01:02:55.1 00:30.3 10:04/M

58 Sadie Wood 223 18 F 3 15-19 01:03:02.3 01:03:08.5 00:06.1 10:10/M

59 Jeremy Smith 250 34 M 9 30-39 01:03:02.6 01:03:10.1 00:07.5 10:10/M

60 Carrie Martens 257 45 F 17 40-49 01:03:08.1 01:03:42.2 00:34.1 10:11/M

61 Aimee Wood 222 48 F 18 40-49 01:03:16.9 01:03:25.8 00:08.8 10:12/M

62 Jessica Smith 249 33 F 10 30-39 01:03:36.1 01:03:45.4 00:09.2 10:15/M

63 Claire Talbert 203 33 F 11 30-39 01:03:57.0 01:04:23.4 00:26.3 10:19/M

64 Jodie Heffron 89 40 F 19 40-49 01:04:23.9 01:04:56.7 00:32.7 10:23/M

65 Hilarie Poore 163 34 F 12 30-39 01:05:33.1 01:05:45.2 00:12.1 10:34/M

66 John Hopkins 97 63 M 2 60-99 01:07:09.9 01:07:45.6 00:35.6 10:50/M

67 Meggan Trobaugh 211 24 F 10 20-29 01:08:01.9 01:08:13.5 00:11.5 10:58/M

68 Glen Byrne 28 40 M 8 40-49 01:08:40.8 01:09:07.2 00:26.3 11:05/M

69 Amy Wallace 229 39 F 13 30-39 01:08:45.1 01:09:19.5 00:34.3 11:05/M

70 Amy Murray 259 33 F 14 30-39 01:08:45.1 01:09:19.1 00:33.9 11:05/M

71 Tracy Rawson 167 44 F 20 40-49 01:08:50.2 01:09:09.1 00:18.9 11:06/M

72 Stephanie Parkerson 238 34 F 15 30-39 01:08:50.8 01:09:08.7 00:17.9 11:06/M

73 Alev Seymen 181 31 F 16 30-39 01:10:22.9 01:10:31.8 00:08.9 11:21/M

74 Melike Firat 66 27 F 11 20-29 01:10:23.6 01:10:31.8 00:08.2 11:21/M

75 Shannon Wing 221 30 F 17 30-39 01:10:25.7 01:10:32.4 00:06.7 11:21/M

76 Nicole Reed 169 38 F 18 30-39 01:19:26.1 01:19:52.2 00:26.1 12:49/M

77 Sarah Davis 54 34 F 19 30-39 01:24:42.3 01:25:08.7 00:26.3 13:40/M

78 Lindsay Sidlauskas 187 29 F 12 20-29 01:25:25.6 01:25:50.3 00:24.6 13:47/M

79 Mary Kate Richardson 171 30 F 20 30-39 01:25:26.2 01:25:50.9 00:24.6 13:47/M

80 Heather Crosbie 52 22 F 13 20-29 01:33:19.6 01:33:44.8 00:25.1 15:03/M

81 Sadie Schaneman 175 36 F 21 30-39 01:33:21.0 01:33:44.5 00:23.5 15:03/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jordanne Laky 234 15 18 00:51:09.8 00:51:12.7 00:02.9 8:15/M

2 Alexis Hoskins 98 17 32 00:55:58.0 00:56:00.2 00:02.1 9:02/M

3 Sadie Wood 223 18 58 01:03:02.3 01:03:08.5 00:06.1 10:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amber Stanley 197 23 12 00:47:24.9 00:47:27.8 00:02.8 7:39/M

2 Sarah Yardley 224 28 13 00:50:26.4 00:50:54.6 00:28.2 8:08/M

3 Teresa Johnson 108 22 16 00:51:04.6 00:51:14.2 00:09.5 8:14/M

4 Stephanie Quick 165 29 17 00:51:06.6 00:51:10.9 00:04.3 8:15/M

5 Katie Schlesinger 176 24 20 00:51:19.9 00:51:19.9 8:17/M

6 Kelly Carlile 32 29 34 00:56:12.4 00:56:21.7 00:09.2 9:04/M

7 Julie Jennings 105 29 42 00:57:51.9 00:58:01.4 00:09.5 9:20/M

8 Molly Raybuck 168 29 44 00:57:58.0 00:58:05.1 00:07.1 9:21/M

9 Rebecca Foster 70 26 55 01:02:03.6 01:02:15.2 00:11.5 10:00/M

10 Meggan Trobaugh 211 24 67 01:08:01.9 01:08:13.5 00:11.5 10:58/M

11 Melike Firat 66 27 74 01:10:23.6 01:10:31.8 00:08.2 11:21/M

12 Lindsay Sidlauskas 187 29 78 01:25:25.6 01:25:50.3 00:24.6 13:47/M

13 Heather Crosbie 52 22 80 01:33:19.6 01:33:44.8 00:25.1 15:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amanda Hoskins 99 37 4 00:40:38.6 00:40:40.9 00:02.3 6:33/M

2 Kimberly Munson 136 36 22 00:52:38.2 00:52:40.7 00:02.5 8:29/M

3 Cari Maxey 125 37 27 00:54:39.8 00:55:08.7 00:28.8 8:49/M

4 Heather Ziehe 225 37 29 00:55:02.9 00:55:34.9 00:31.9 8:53/M

5 Lisa Leonard 274 32 36 00:56:24.6 00:56:49.4 00:24.8 9:06/M

6 Stephanie Puckett 164 36 38 00:56:38.9 00:56:45.7 00:06.8 9:08/M

7 Stephanie Hansen 84 30 41 00:57:42.1 00:57:58.4 00:16.2 9:18/M

8 Jenn Sifferman 188 32 47 00:59:24.0 00:59:27.5 00:03.5 9:35/M

9 Paige Cummings 53 39 50 01:00:06.5 01:00:27.4 00:20.8 9:42/M

10 Jessica Smith 249 33 62 01:03:36.1 01:03:45.4 00:09.2 10:15/M

11 Claire Talbert 203 33 63 01:03:57.0 01:04:23.4 00:26.3 10:19/M

12 Hilarie Poore 163 34 65 01:05:33.1 01:05:45.2 00:12.1 10:34/M

13 Amy Wallace 229 39 69 01:08:45.1 01:09:19.5 00:34.3 11:05/M

14 Amy Murray 259 33 70 01:08:45.1 01:09:19.1 00:33.9 11:05/M

15 Stephanie Parkerson 238 34 72 01:08:50.8 01:09:08.7 00:17.9 11:06/M

16 Alev Seymen 181 31 73 01:10:22.9 01:10:31.8 00:08.9 11:21/M

17 Shannon Wing 221 30 75 01:10:25.7 01:10:32.4 00:06.7 11:21/M

18 Nicole Reed 169 38 76 01:19:26.1 01:19:52.2 00:26.1 12:49/M

19 Sarah Davis 54 34 77 01:24:42.3 01:25:08.7 00:26.3 13:40/M

20 Mary Kate Richardson 171 30 79 01:25:26.2 01:25:50.9 00:24.6 13:47/M

21 Sadie Schaneman 175 36 81 01:33:21.0 01:33:44.5 00:23.5 15:03/M

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Karen Leahy 116 42 11 00:44:06.8 00:44:08.5 00:01.7 7:07/M

2 Heidi Celmer 35 48 23 00:53:53.0 00:54:26.9 00:33.9 8:41/M

3 Kelly Cogswell 42 48 24 00:54:18.6 00:54:57.4 00:38.8 8:45/M

4 Keila Austin 7 49 25 00:54:32.8 00:54:47.7 00:14.8 8:48/M

5 Shannon Shaver 183 48 26 00:54:33.3 00:54:47.9 00:14.6 8:48/M

6 Kristine Best 14 40 28 00:55:01.9 00:55:21.4 00:19.5 8:52/M

7 Kelly Bissell 16 41 30 00:55:03.0 00:55:33.7 00:30.7 8:53/M

8 Karen Snyder 196 47 31 00:55:03.7 00:55:33.6 00:29.9 8:53/M

9 Sadie Snider 194 41 37 00:56:28.5 00:56:55.4 00:26.9 9:06/M

10 Kim Vesey 213 46 40 00:56:49.8 00:56:58.1 00:08.2 9:10/M

11 Merri-Helen Stanley 198 45 48 00:59:40.3 00:59:42.2 00:01.8 9:37/M

12 Carmen Fleischer-Frye 68 49 52 01:01:18.3 01:01:36.5 00:18.1 9:53/M

13 Denise Shoot 186 40 53 01:01:47.2 01:01:58.1 00:10.8 9:58/M

14 Tina Taylor 204 47 54 01:01:57.4 01:02:03.5 00:06.1 10:00/M

15 Laura Barger 9 42 56 01:02:04.4 01:02:14.9 00:10.5 10:01/M

16 Petra Borg 20 40 57 01:02:24.8 01:02:55.1 00:30.3 10:04/M

17 Carrie Martens 257 45 60 01:03:08.1 01:03:42.2 00:34.1 10:11/M

18 Aimee Wood 222 48 61 01:03:16.9 01:03:25.8 00:08.8 10:12/M

19 Jodie Heffron 89 40 64 01:04:23.9 01:04:56.7 00:32.7 10:23/M

20 Tracy Rawson 167 44 71 01:08:50.2 01:09:09.1 00:18.9 11:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tina Thweatt 207 50 5 00:41:29.3 00:41:38.1 00:08.8 6:41/M

2 Janet Hanemann 83 54 33 00:56:02.9 00:56:21.7 00:18.7 9:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kelvin Whipple 217 26 2 00:37:49.4 00:37:50.7 00:01.2 6:06/M

2 John Carlile 31 29 49 00:59:56.6 01:00:07.1 00:10.5 9:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jason Kaipainen 268 34 1 00:37:22.3 00:37:24.0 00:01.6 6:02/M

2 Erik Heimann 91 39 7 00:41:42.1 00:42:14.4 00:32.3 6:44/M

3 Tim Weldin 215 35 8 00:41:53.8 00:41:56.9 00:03.1 6:45/M

4 Steve Kirkalie 252 38 9 00:42:27.6 00:42:29.4 00:01.8 6:51/M

5 Jean-Michel Fouard 71 37 19 00:51:18.1 00:51:33.2 00:15.1 8:16/M

6 James Perryman 160 36 35 00:56:13.9 00:56:46.5 00:32.5 9:04/M

7 Paul Hoskins 101 36 43 00:57:56.5 00:57:59.2 00:02.7 9:21/M

8 Randy Skeen 189 36 45 00:58:17.7 00:58:48.2 00:30.5 9:24/M

9 Jeremy Smith 250 34 59 01:03:02.6 01:03:10.1 00:07.5 10:10/M

Female 50 to 59

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chris Blair 18 43 3 00:39:46.2 00:39:49.5 00:03.3 6:25/M

2 Marc Aversa 247 40 6 00:41:41.8 00:41:44.4 00:02.5 6:43/M

3 John Englow 228 49 14 00:50:43.4 00:50:44.7 00:01.2 8:11/M

4 Rob Lindley 236 47 15 00:50:55.8 00:50:57.0 00:01.1 8:13/M

5 Denis Bilos 15 44 21 00:52:00.9 00:52:14.5 00:13.5 8:23/M

6 Andrew Shoot 185 41 39 00:56:42.7 00:56:53.4 00:10.7 9:09/M

7 Guillermo Chacon 36 44 46 00:58:40.1 00:58:47.3 00:07.2 9:28/M

8 Glen Byrne 28 40 68 01:08:40.8 01:09:07.2 00:26.3 11:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Hominda 96 59 10 00:43:46.5 00:43:47.2 00:00.6 7:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Daniel Smith 193 61 51 01:01:06.4 01:01:17.3 00:10.9 9:51/M

2 John Hopkins 97 63 66 01:07:09.9 01:07:45.6 00:35.6 10:50/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nathan McLaughlin 128 17 M 1 15-19 00:15:52.1 00:15:52.6 00:00.4 5:07/M

2 Ernie Ammons 3 36 M 1 30-39 00:16:11.0 00:16:11.2 00:00.2 5:13/M

3 Brett Bertrand 237 18 M 2 15-19 00:16:24.9 00:16:25.4 00:00.4 5:17/M

4 Ryan Couch 51 17 M 3 15-19 00:17:29.1 00:17:29.8 00:00.7 5:38/M

5 Lance Docken 59 44 M 1 40-49 00:18:18.3 00:18:18.3 5:54/M

6 Jon Mautley 270 28 M 1 20-29 00:18:37.3 00:18:42.1 00:04.7 6:00/M

7 Doug Loehr 123 29 M 2 20-29 00:19:08.2 00:19:08.5 00:00.2 6:10/M

8 Andrew Heath 87 20 M 3 20-29 00:19:27.2 00:19:32.4 00:05.1 6:16/M

9 Anita Behrbaum 12 46 F 1 40-49 00:20:08.8 00:20:09.3 00:00.5 6:30/M

10 Tori Ammons 4 37 F 1 30-39 00:21:03.6 00:21:03.9 00:00.3 6:47/M

11 Madison Colley 45 14 F 1 1-14 00:21:11.2 00:21:11.6 00:00.4 6:50/M

12 Martin Miller 132 32 M 2 30-39 00:21:12.3 00:21:13.9 00:01.5 6:50/M

13 Alexander Laumb 275 25 M 4 20-29 00:21:23.8 00:21:36.4 00:12.6 6:54/M

14 Erick Lindbergh 122 60 M 1 60-99 00:21:40.5 00:21:42.1 00:01.6 6:59/M

15 Karen Oyama 149 44 F 2 40-49 00:21:48.6 00:21:53.3 00:04.7 7:02/M

16 Eric Olson 144 17 M 4 15-19 00:21:57.1 00:22:00.4 00:03.2 7:05/M

17 Lane Griffin 226 18 M 5 15-19 00:22:03.6 00:22:06.8 00:03.1 7:07/M

18 Megan Hall 82 32 F 2 30-39 00:22:19.0 00:22:25.1 00:06.1 7:12/M

19 Pete Klobutcher 111 40 M 2 40-49 00:22:28.8 00:22:34.1 00:05.3 7:15/M

20 Denny Fjellstad 67 55 M 1 50-59 00:23:19.8 00:23:30.4 00:10.5 7:31/M

21 Isaiah Whipple 216 11 M 1 1-14 00:23:29.0 00:23:30.2 00:01.2 7:35/M

22 Dylan Lee 262 11 M 2 1-14 00:24:04.5 00:24:04.5 7:46/M

23 David Nichols 139 34 M 3 30-39 00:24:09.9 00:24:22.9 00:12.9 7:47/M

24 Karmel Farlow 64 41 F 3 40-49 00:24:22.5 00:24:24.4 00:01.9 7:52/M

25 Richard Colley 46 47 M 3 40-49 00:24:27.4 00:24:32.8 00:05.4 7:53/M

26 Jenny Fair 62 34 F 3 30-39 00:24:27.9 00:24:31.2 00:03.3 7:53/M

27 Dan Cardwell 30 44 M 4 40-49 00:24:28.3 00:24:32.8 00:04.5 7:54/M

28 Jennifer Reedal 170 35 F 4 30-39 00:24:38.9 00:24:53.6 00:14.6 7:57/M

29 Nick Lilley 120 42 M 5 40-49 00:24:52.9 00:25:30.6 00:37.7 8:01/M

30 James Hamm 269 34 M 4 30-39 00:24:57.7 00:25:02.5 00:04.7 8:03/M

31 John Palmer 276 49 M 6 40-49 00:25:02.2 00:25:10.6 00:08.4 8:05/M

32 Danelle Docken 58 35 F 5 30-39 00:25:27.2 00:25:28.5 00:01.3 8:13/M

33 Jessica Georgescu 72 29 F 1 20-29 00:25:34.5 00:25:45.4 00:10.9 8:15/M

34 Dameon Perez 159 27 M 5 20-29 00:25:48.8 00:25:50.7 00:01.8 8:19/M

35 Logan Oyama 150 9 M 3 1-14 00:26:05.2 00:26:09.6 00:04.3 8:25/M

36 Katie Cloyd 40 39 F 6 30-39 00:26:24.4 00:26:29.6 00:05.2 8:31/M

37 Jason Paul 155 40 M 7 40-49 00:26:37.0 00:27:03.6 00:26.6 8:35/M

38 Samantha Kallinen 256 15 F 1 15-19 00:26:46.9 00:26:56.6 00:09.6 8:38/M

39 Brenda Randle 166 39 F 7 30-39 00:26:49.7 00:26:57.6 00:07.9 8:39/M

40 Jason Wilson 219 24 M 6 20-29 00:26:50.3 00:27:25.5 00:35.2 8:39/M

41 Veronica Kaipainen 267 34 F 8 30-39 00:26:57.7 00:27:06.9 00:09.1 8:42/M

42 Jessica Henderson 92 20 F 2 20-29 00:27:08.3 00:27:14.1 00:05.8 8:45/M

43 Sara Ford 69 28 F 3 20-29 00:27:24.8 00:27:30.4 00:05.5 8:50/M

44 Megan McDonnell 127 14 F 2 1-14 00:27:31.2 00:27:41.5 00:10.3 8:53/M

45 Colin McDonnell 126 42 M 8 40-49 00:27:31.9 00:27:41.5 00:09.6 8:53/M

46 Hallie Rose Hominda 95 17 F 2 15-19 00:28:02.1 00:28:11.9 00:09.7 9:03/M

47 Carrie Knight 112 66 F 1 60-99 00:28:13.5 00:28:26.4 00:12.8 9:06/M

48 Bill Farlow 63 43 M 9 40-49 00:28:16.8 00:28:21.8 00:04.9 9:07/M

49 Candy Klein 110 56 F 1 50-59 00:28:25.1 00:28:31.6 00:06.5 9:10/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Stephanie Jones 109 35 F 9 30-39 00:28:29.6 00:28:35.4 00:05.8 9:11/M

51 Jeanna Snyder 195 35 F 10 30-39 00:28:31.0 00:28:38.6 00:07.5 9:12/M

52 Robyn Johnson 107 26 F 4 20-29 00:28:31.8 00:28:48.6 00:16.7 9:12/M

53 Sheila Hansen-Davidson 85 31 F 11 30-39 00:28:33.5 00:28:47.9 00:14.4 9:13/M

54 Colin Lowney 260 11 M 4 1-14 00:28:34.6 00:28:35.1 00:00.4 9:13/M

55 Cody Geddes 277 31 M 5 30-39 00:28:39.2 00:28:55.1 00:15.8 9:15/M

56 Jake Harris 263 11 M 5 1-14 00:28:39.4 00:28:40.6 00:01.2 9:15/M

57 Rachael Rollins 172 33 F 12 30-39 00:28:40.8 00:28:53.6 00:12.8 9:15/M

58 Stacy Armendariz 6 25 F 5 20-29 00:28:41.8 00:28:54.4 00:12.6 9:15/M

59 Damian Lainfiestta 115 36 M 6 30-39 00:28:47.4 00:29:14.8 00:27.4 9:17/M

60 Katelyn Geddes 261 27 F 6 20-29 00:28:49.3 00:29:06.2 00:16.8 9:18/M

61 Todd O'Day 143 57 M 2 50-59 00:28:57.7 00:29:13.3 00:15.5 9:20/M

62 Jullie Irish 104 29 F 7 20-29 00:28:57.8 00:29:03.4 00:05.6 9:20/M

63 Tara Nichols 140 28 F 8 20-29 00:29:06.6 00:29:18.9 00:12.3 9:23/M

64 Shannon Loveless 272 31 F 13 30-39 00:29:08.8 00:29:40.7 00:31.9 9:24/M

65 Maura Cooney 50 48 F 4 40-49 00:29:16.0 00:29:43.4 00:27.3 9:26/M

66 Susan Yakubovich 254 48 F 5 40-49 00:29:17.6 00:29:43.9 00:26.2 9:27/M

67 Nelly Yescas 251 34 F 14 30-39 00:29:28.0 00:29:40.6 00:12.6 9:30/M

68 Shana Radach 253 24 F 9 20-29 00:29:28.8 00:29:40.9 00:12.1 9:30/M

69 Linnie Shaver 182 33 F 15 30-39 00:29:29.7 00:29:40.3 00:10.6 9:31/M

70 Dylan Roof 258 10 M 6 1-14 00:29:41.5 00:29:45.4 00:03.8 9:35/M

71 Dan Oyama 147 43 M 10 40-49 00:29:52.6 00:29:58.1 00:05.5 9:38/M

72 Nic Aversa 246 12 M 7 1-14 00:29:54.8 00:30:02.1 00:07.2 9:39/M

73 Sean Carlin 248 12 M 8 1-14 00:29:55.4 00:30:01.8 00:06.4 9:39/M

74 Delores Gries 78 45 F 6 40-49 00:30:00.9 00:30:35.9 00:34.9 9:41/M

75 Alyssa Gries 77 11 F 3 1-14 00:30:01.7 00:30:35.9 00:34.2 9:41/M

76 Lois Kuljis 113 61 F 2 60-99 00:30:05.8 00:30:25.6 00:19.7 9:42/M

77 Marissa Farlow 65 14 F 4 1-14 00:30:07.7 00:30:11.9 00:04.1 9:43/M

78 Michael Lacombe 233 56 M 3 50-59 00:30:16.7 00:30:32.6 00:15.9 9:46/M

79 Megan Lacombe 232 25 F 10 20-29 00:30:18.3 00:30:32.6 00:14.3 9:46/M

80 Amy Cannon 29 20 F 11 20-29 00:30:18.5 00:30:34.8 00:16.2 9:46/M

81 Sylvia Johns 106 35 F 16 30-39 00:30:28.7 00:30:53.3 00:24.5 9:50/M

82 Karin McNett 129 44 F 7 40-49 00:30:34.8 00:30:55.4 00:20.6 9:52/M

83 Vivian McNett 130 13 F 5 1-14 00:30:38.0 00:30:55.4 00:17.4 9:53/M

84 Jessica Oyama 148 12 F 6 1-14 00:30:47.1 00:30:50.8 00:03.7 9:56/M

85 Aimee Sloboden 191 30 F 17 30-39 00:30:51.4 00:31:14.9 00:23.4 9:57/M

86 Adrienne Caufield 34 35 F 18 30-39 00:30:51.9 00:31:15.2 00:23.2 9:57/M

87 Lisa Buzas 27 45 F 8 40-49 00:31:15.0 00:31:30.6 00:15.6 10:05/M

88 Cassie Carlisle 33 23 F 12 20-29 00:31:22.3 00:31:22.3 10:07/M

89 Jessi Paige Hoskins 100 11 F 7 1-14 00:31:24.5 00:31:27.6 00:03.1 10:08/M

90 Ashlee Anderson 5 24 F 13 20-29 00:31:28.6 00:31:47.5 00:18.8 10:09/M

91 Nicole Laumb 273 22 F 14 20-29 00:31:40.2 00:31:54.4 00:14.2 10:13/M

92 Laurel Burton 26 28 F 15 20-29 00:31:51.0 00:32:02.3 00:11.3 10:16/M

93 Amy Van Valkenburg 266 41 F 9 40-49 00:31:56.8 00:32:16.3 00:19.5 10:18/M

94 Terry McNees 265 67 M 2 60-99 00:31:57.4 00:32:16.0 00:18.5 10:18/M

95 Jessica Laky 235 20 F 16 20-29 00:31:57.5 00:32:01.3 00:03.8 10:18/M

96 Kayleen Sloboden 192 61 F 3 60-99 00:31:57.8 00:32:19.2 00:21.3 10:18/M

97 Emily Van Valkenburg 264 7 F 8 1-14 00:31:59.8 00:32:16.1 00:16.3 10:19/M

98 Yu Nakayama 137 25 M 7 20-29 00:32:01.0 00:32:09.2 00:08.2 10:20/M

99 Eric Van Valkenburg 278 42 M 11 40-49 00:32:04.1 00:32:25.4 00:21.3 10:21/M

100 Phil Schumock 179 42 M 12 40-49 00:32:08.8 00:32:17.3 00:08.5 10:22/M

101 Bebe Colley 43 44 F 10 40-49 00:32:16.2 00:32:25.7 00:09.4 10:25/M

102 Emma Colley 44 11 F 9 1-14 00:32:17.8 00:32:26.7 00:08.8 10:25/M

103 John Chapek 37 42 M 13 40-49 00:32:26.8 00:32:32.6 00:05.7 10:28/M

104 Kelby Berg 13 32 F 19 30-39 00:32:27.6 00:32:54.2 00:26.6 10:28/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Julia Dickinson 56 22 F 17 20-29 00:32:28.2 00:32:46.8 00:18.5 10:28/M

106 Kyle Neese 138 22 M 8 20-29 00:32:28.5 00:32:46.6 00:18.1 10:28/M

107 Jennifer Sterrenburg 199 31 F 20 30-39 00:32:28.6 00:32:55.4 00:26.7 10:28/M

108 Laura Eidson 61 27 F 18 20-29 00:32:41.7 00:33:03.7 00:21.9 10:33/M

109 Amanda Miller 131 30 F 21 30-39 00:33:19.2 00:33:54.9 00:35.6 10:45/M

110 Antoinette Early 271 26 F 19 20-29 00:33:20.2 00:33:32.4 00:12.1 10:45/M

111 Sara Innocenti 103 17 F 3 15-19 00:33:30.9 00:33:47.7 00:16.7 10:48/M

112 Alison Clark 39 28 F 20 20-29 00:33:41.8 00:33:57.1 00:15.3 10:52/M

113 Lanae Lien 119 38 F 22 30-39 00:33:48.8 00:34:04.4 00:15.5 10:54/M

114 Forrest Warmoth 214 32 M 7 30-39 00:34:00.4 00:34:38.9 00:38.5 10:58/M

115 Vicki Shockey 184 39 F 23 30-39 00:34:21.1 00:34:58.6 00:37.5 11:05/M

116 Alyssa Pedersen 157 33 F 24 30-39 00:34:31.1 00:34:37.7 00:06.6 11:08/M

117 Drew Dickinson 55 25 F 21 20-29 00:34:43.7 00:35:03.7 00:19.9 11:12/M

118 Bev Parnell 152 41 F 11 40-49 00:34:44.3 00:35:21.6 00:37.3 11:12/M

119 Elysia Pitt 161 34 F 25 30-39 00:34:45.5 00:35:04.3 00:18.7 11:13/M

120 Graeme Parnell 153 38 M 8 30-39 00:34:46.9 00:35:23.2 00:36.2 11:13/M

121 Veronica Black 17 48 F 12 40-49 00:35:09.5 00:35:14.7 00:05.1 11:20/M

122 Megan Paul 156 37 F 26 30-39 00:35:10.0 00:35:36.6 00:26.5 11:21/M

123 Erin Dill 57 50 F 2 50-59 00:35:43.8 00:35:59.4 00:15.5 11:31/M

124 Nonnie Chapek 38 41 F 13 40-49 00:35:52.7 00:35:57.7 00:04.9 11:34/M

125 Elizabeth Heckman 88 32 F 27 30-39 00:35:56.4 00:36:05.9 00:09.5 11:35/M

126 Lisa Austin 8 51 F 3 50-59 00:35:57.9 00:36:22.4 00:24.5 11:36/M

127 Brian Labrecque 114 32 M 9 30-39 00:36:01.5 00:36:34.3 00:32.7 11:37/M

128 Ed Brown 21 45 M 14 40-49 00:36:02.2 00:36:35.3 00:33.1 11:37/M

129 Tani Lee 118 26 F 22 20-29 00:36:16.8 00:36:38.2 00:21.4 11:42/M

130 Brian Lee 117 26 M 9 20-29 00:36:17.3 00:36:37.9 00:20.5 11:42/M

131 Garret Ringer 255 7 M 9 1-14 00:36:18.4 00:36:18.9 00:00.4 11:43/M

132 Cindi Skodinski 190 47 F 14 40-49 00:36:29.7 00:36:36.7 00:06.9 11:46/M

133 Noel Radford 242 41 F 15 40-49 00:36:39.4 00:37:08.1 00:28.6 11:49/M

134 Marie Allard 227 39 F 28 30-39 00:37:40.5 00:37:55.4 00:14.8 12:09/M

135 Brenda Tibeau 208 41 F 16 40-49 00:37:43.9 00:37:58.9 00:14.9 12:10/M

136 Christine Pizl 162 42 F 17 40-49 00:37:52.8 00:38:20.1 00:27.3 12:13/M

137 Leeda Beha 11 40 F 18 40-49 00:39:06.4 00:39:35.3 00:28.8 12:37/M

138 Connor Swanson 201 9 M 10 1-14 00:39:09.0 00:39:22.9 00:13.8 12:38/M

139 Jason Swanson 202 40 M 15 40-49 00:39:09.1 00:39:22.9 00:13.8 12:38/M

140 Lisa Roberton 231 31 F 29 30-39 00:39:15.2 00:39:43.6 00:28.3 12:40/M

141 Patty Cone 48 43 F 19 40-49 00:39:28.0 00:39:44.8 00:16.8 12:44/M

142 Sydney Hennessy 93 46 F 20 40-49 00:39:28.8 00:39:38.5 00:09.7 12:44/M

143 Matthew Cone 47 44 M 16 40-49 00:39:30.1 00:39:44.6 00:14.5 12:45/M

144 Anna Coghill 41 36 F 30 30-39 00:39:34.3 00:39:56.8 00:22.4 12:46/M

145 Jeffery Beha 10 41 M 17 40-49 00:40:00.6 00:40:29.2 00:28.5 12:54/M

146 Judith Graham-Bilos 76 49 F 21 40-49 00:40:37.4 00:40:55.3 00:17.9 13:06/M

147 Ginger Aden 1 42 F 22 40-49 00:40:45.1 00:41:02.9 00:17.8 13:09/M

148 Tegan Aden 2 10 M 11 1-14 00:40:46.3 00:41:02.8 00:16.5 13:09/M

149 Kathryn Schoening 177 26 F 23 20-29 00:41:05.8 00:41:31.9 00:26.1 13:15/M

150 Steven Schoening 178 26 M 10 20-29 00:41:06.5 00:41:32.7 00:26.1 13:15/M

151 Caitlin Tibeau 209 11 F 10 1-14 00:41:08.3 00:41:21.1 00:12.7 13:16/M

152 Carrisa Yarnell 243 16 F 4 15-19 00:41:17.8 00:41:48.1 00:30.3 13:19/M

153 Courtney Severson 244 16 F 5 15-19 00:41:26.0 00:41:54.7 00:28.6 13:22/M

154 Parker Salisbury 174 8 M 12 1-14 00:41:35.7 00:41:58.2 00:22.4 13:25/M

155 Kimberly Page 151 32 F 31 30-39 00:41:39.0 00:42:15.9 00:36.8 13:26/M

156 A Brazel 230 54 F 4 50-59 00:41:44.8 00:41:57.6 00:12.7 13:28/M

157 Grant Salisbury 173 45 M 18 40-49 00:41:45.3 00:42:04.4 00:19.1 13:28/M

158 Jerri Brown 22 44 F 23 40-49 00:42:06.3 00:42:21.9 00:15.6 13:35/M

159 Laura Knippaehne 239 47 F 24 40-49 00:42:06.7 00:42:22.6 00:15.8 13:35/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

160 Josh Brown 23 12 M 13 1-14 00:42:54.0 00:43:17.4 00:23.3 13:50/M

161 Robin Brown 24 40 F 25 40-49 00:43:01.0 00:43:25.1 00:24.1 13:53/M

162 William Brown 25 49 M 19 40-49 00:43:02.3 00:43:23.9 00:21.5 13:53/M

163 Jeni Connelly 49 42 F 26 40-49 00:43:31.1 00:43:50.1 00:18.9 14:02/M

164 Chris Hill 94 42 M 20 40-49 00:43:31.8 00:43:51.2 00:19.3 14:02/M

165 Robert Gries 80 47 M 21 40-49 00:43:56.5 00:44:30.1 00:33.5 14:10/M

166 Jeremy Gries 79 9 M 14 1-14 00:43:56.8 00:44:30.2 00:33.4 14:10/M

167 Zane Gorski 75 8 M 15 1-14 00:44:05.0 00:44:16.9 00:11.9 14:13/M

168 Lloyd Tibeau 210 38 M 10 30-39 00:44:32.9 00:44:44.6 00:11.7 14:22/M

169 Holly Gorski 74 38 F 32 30-39 00:45:49.7 00:46:02.9 00:13.2 14:47/M

170 Karla Wilson 220 26 F 24 20-29 00:46:36.3 00:46:53.1 00:16.8 15:02/M

171 Bonnie Perez 158 26 F 25 20-29 00:50:20.7 00:50:22.9 00:02.2 16:14/M

172 Matisse O'Day 142 11 F 11 1-14 00:52:29.6 00:52:44.5 00:14.8 16:56/M

173 Darcy Long 124 38 F 33 30-39 00:52:32.9 00:53:03.8 00:30.8 16:57/M

174 Shannon Moore 134 32 F 34 30-39 00:52:35.0 00:53:00.9 00:25.9 16:58/M

175 Corina O'Day 141 49 F 27 40-49 00:52:50.3 00:53:04.2 00:13.8 17:03/M

176 Pete Goeden 241 43 M 22 40-49 00:53:04.8 00:53:35.7 00:30.8 17:07/M

177 Connor Porter 240 5 M 16 1-14 00:53:04.8 00:53:35.7 00:30.8 17:07/M

178 Kathryn Yarnell 245 43 F 28 40-49 00:53:07.1 00:53:35.4 00:28.3 17:08/M

179 Daina Hanson 86 40 F 29 40-49 00:54:46.5 00:55:18.6 00:32.1 17:40/M

180 Jamie Heil 90 25 F 26 20-29 00:54:47.7 00:55:20.6 00:32.9 17:40/M

181 Jessica Egeland 60 26 F 27 20-29 00:54:48.9 00:55:20.8 00:31.9 17:41/M

182 Savannah Morehouse 135 14 F 12 1-14 00:56:07.4 00:56:14.6 00:07.2 18:06/M

183 Angela Thomas 205 32 F 35 30-39 01:10:46.9 01:11:01.3 00:14.3 22:50/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Madison Colley 45 14 11 00:21:11.2 00:21:11.6 00:00.4 6:50/M

2 Megan McDonnell 127 14 44 00:27:31.2 00:27:41.5 00:10.3 8:53/M

3 Alyssa Gries 77 11 75 00:30:01.7 00:30:35.9 00:34.2 9:41/M

4 Marissa Farlow 65 14 77 00:30:07.7 00:30:11.9 00:04.1 9:43/M

5 Vivian McNett 130 13 83 00:30:38.0 00:30:55.4 00:17.4 9:53/M

6 Jessica Oyama 148 12 84 00:30:47.1 00:30:50.8 00:03.7 9:56/M

7 Jessi Paige Hoskins 100 11 89 00:31:24.5 00:31:27.6 00:03.1 10:08/M

8 Emily Van Valkenburg 264 7 97 00:31:59.8 00:32:16.1 00:16.3 10:19/M

9 Emma Colley 44 11 102 00:32:17.8 00:32:26.7 00:08.8 10:25/M

10 Caitlin Tibeau 209 11 151 00:41:08.3 00:41:21.1 00:12.7 13:16/M

11 Matisse O'Day 142 11 172 00:52:29.6 00:52:44.5 00:14.8 16:56/M

12 Savannah Morehouse 135 14 182 00:56:07.4 00:56:14.6 00:07.2 18:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Samantha Kallinen 256 15 38 00:26:46.9 00:26:56.6 00:09.6 8:38/M

2 Hallie Rose Hominda 95 17 46 00:28:02.1 00:28:11.9 00:09.7 9:03/M

3 Sara Innocenti 103 17 111 00:33:30.9 00:33:47.7 00:16.7 10:48/M

4 Carrisa Yarnell 243 16 152 00:41:17.8 00:41:48.1 00:30.3 13:19/M

5 Courtney Severson 244 16 153 00:41:26.0 00:41:54.7 00:28.6 13:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jessica Georgescu 72 29 33 00:25:34.5 00:25:45.4 00:10.9 8:15/M

2 Jessica Henderson 92 20 42 00:27:08.3 00:27:14.1 00:05.8 8:45/M

3 Sara Ford 69 28 43 00:27:24.8 00:27:30.4 00:05.5 8:50/M

4 Robyn Johnson 107 26 52 00:28:31.8 00:28:48.6 00:16.7 9:12/M

5 Stacy Armendariz 6 25 58 00:28:41.8 00:28:54.4 00:12.6 9:15/M

6 Katelyn Geddes 261 27 60 00:28:49.3 00:29:06.2 00:16.8 9:18/M

7 Jullie Irish 104 29 62 00:28:57.8 00:29:03.4 00:05.6 9:20/M

8 Tara Nichols 140 28 63 00:29:06.6 00:29:18.9 00:12.3 9:23/M

9 Shana Radach 253 24 68 00:29:28.8 00:29:40.9 00:12.1 9:30/M

10 Megan Lacombe 232 25 79 00:30:18.3 00:30:32.6 00:14.3 9:46/M

11 Amy Cannon 29 20 80 00:30:18.5 00:30:34.8 00:16.2 9:46/M

12 Cassie Carlisle 33 23 88 00:31:22.3 00:31:22.3 10:07/M

13 Ashlee Anderson 5 24 90 00:31:28.6 00:31:47.5 00:18.8 10:09/M

14 Nicole Laumb 273 22 91 00:31:40.2 00:31:54.4 00:14.2 10:13/M

15 Laurel Burton 26 28 92 00:31:51.0 00:32:02.3 00:11.3 10:16/M

16 Jessica Laky 235 20 95 00:31:57.5 00:32:01.3 00:03.8 10:18/M

17 Julia Dickinson 56 22 105 00:32:28.2 00:32:46.8 00:18.5 10:28/M

18 Laura Eidson 61 27 108 00:32:41.7 00:33:03.7 00:21.9 10:33/M

19 Antoinette Early 271 26 110 00:33:20.2 00:33:32.4 00:12.1 10:45/M

20 Alison Clark 39 28 112 00:33:41.8 00:33:57.1 00:15.3 10:52/M

21 Drew Dickinson 55 25 117 00:34:43.7 00:35:03.7 00:19.9 11:12/M

22 Tani Lee 118 26 129 00:36:16.8 00:36:38.2 00:21.4 11:42/M

23 Kathryn Schoening 177 26 149 00:41:05.8 00:41:31.9 00:26.1 13:15/M

24 Karla Wilson 220 26 170 00:46:36.3 00:46:53.1 00:16.8 15:02/M

25 Bonnie Perez 158 26 171 00:50:20.7 00:50:22.9 00:02.2 16:14/M

26 Jamie Heil 90 25 180 00:54:47.7 00:55:20.6 00:32.9 17:40/M

27 Jessica Egeland 60 26 181 00:54:48.9 00:55:20.8 00:31.9 17:41/M

Female Under 14

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Haunted Hustle Fun Run

Age Group Finish List
Sunday, October 09, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tori Ammons 4 37 10 00:21:03.6 00:21:03.9 00:00.3 6:47/M

2 Megan Hall 82 32 18 00:22:19.0 00:22:25.1 00:06.1 7:12/M

3 Jenny Fair 62 34 26 00:24:27.9 00:24:31.2 00:03.3 7:53/M

4 Jennifer Reedal 170 35 28 00:24:38.9 00:24:53.6 00:14.6 7:57/M

5 Danelle Docken 58 35 32 00:25:27.2 00:25:28.5 00:01.3 8:13/M

6 Katie Cloyd 40 39 36 00:26:24.4 00:26:29.6 00:05.2 8:31/M

7 Brenda Randle 166 39 39 00:26:49.7 00:26:57.6 00:07.9 8:39/M

8 Veronica Kaipainen 267 34 41 00:26:57.7 00:27:06.9 00:09.1 8:42/M

9 Stephanie Jones 109 35 50 00:28:29.6 00:28:35.4 00:05.8 9:11/M

10 Jeanna Snyder 195 35 51 00:28:31.0 00:28:38.6 00:07.5 9:12/M

11 Sheila Hansen-Davidson 85 31 53 00:28:33.5 00:28:47.9 00:14.4 9:13/M

12 Rachael Rollins 172 33 57 00:28:40.8 00:28:53.6 00:12.8 9:15/M

13 Shannon Loveless 272 31 64 00:29:08.8 00:29:40.7 00:31.9 9:24/M

14 Nelly Yescas 251 34 67 00:29:28.0 00:29:40.6 00:12.6 9:30/M

15 Linnie Shaver 182 33 69 00:29:29.7 00:29:40.3 00:10.6 9:31/M

16 Sylvia Johns 106 35 81 00:30:28.7 00:30:53.3 00:24.5 9:50/M

17 Aimee Sloboden 191 30 85 00:30:51.4 00:31:14.9 00:23.4 9:57/M

18 Adrienne Caufield 34 35 86 00:30:51.9 00:31:15.2 00:23.2 9:57/M

19 Kelby Berg 13 32 104 00:32:27.6 00:32:54.2 00:26.6 10:28/M

20 Jennifer Sterrenburg 199 31 107 00:32:28.6 00:32:55.4 00:26.7 10:28/M

21 Amanda Miller 131 30 109 00:33:19.2 00:33:54.9 00:35.6 10:45/M

22 Lanae Lien 119 38 113 00:33:48.8 00:34:04.4 00:15.5 10:54/M

23 Vicki Shockey 184 39 115 00:34:21.1 00:34:58.6 00:37.5 11:05/M

24 Alyssa Pedersen 157 33 116 00:34:31.1 00:34:37.7 00:06.6 11:08/M

25 Elysia Pitt 161 34 119 00:34:45.5 00:35:04.3 00:18.7 11:13/M

26 Megan Paul 156 37 122 00:35:10.0 00:35:36.6 00:26.5 11:21/M

27 Elizabeth Heckman 88 32 125 00:35:56.4 00:36:05.9 00:09.5 11:35/M

28 Marie Allard 227 39 134 00:37:40.5 00:37:55.4 00:14.8 12:09/M

29 Lisa Roberton 231 31 140 00:39:15.2 00:39:43.6 00:28.3 12:40/M

30 Anna Coghill 41 36 144 00:39:34.3 00:39:56.8 00:22.4 12:46/M

31 Kimberly Page 151 32 155 00:41:39.0 00:42:15.9 00:36.8 13:26/M

32 Holly Gorski 74 38 169 00:45:49.7 00:46:02.9 00:13.2 14:47/M

33 Darcy Long 124 38 173 00:52:32.9 00:53:03.8 00:30.8 16:57/M

34 Shannon Moore 134 32 174 00:52:35.0 00:53:00.9 00:25.9 16:58/M

35 Angela Thomas 205 32 183 01:10:46.9 01:11:01.3 00:14.3 22:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anita Behrbaum 12 46 9 00:20:08.8 00:20:09.3 00:00.5 6:30/M

2 Karen Oyama 149 44 15 00:21:48.6 00:21:53.3 00:04.7 7:02/M

3 Karmel Farlow 64 41 24 00:24:22.5 00:24:24.4 00:01.9 7:52/M

4 Maura Cooney 50 48 65 00:29:16.0 00:29:43.4 00:27.3 9:26/M

5 Susan Yakubovich 254 48 66 00:29:17.6 00:29:43.9 00:26.2 9:27/M

6 Delores Gries 78 45 74 00:30:00.9 00:30:35.9 00:34.9 9:41/M

7 Karin McNett 129 44 82 00:30:34.8 00:30:55.4 00:20.6 9:52/M

8 Lisa Buzas 27 45 87 00:31:15.0 00:31:30.6 00:15.6 10:05/M

9 Amy Van Valkenburg 266 41 93 00:31:56.8 00:32:16.3 00:19.5 10:18/M

10 Bebe Colley 43 44 101 00:32:16.2 00:32:25.7 00:09.4 10:25/M

11 Bev Parnell 152 41 118 00:34:44.3 00:35:21.6 00:37.3 11:12/M

12 Veronica Black 17 48 121 00:35:09.5 00:35:14.7 00:05.1 11:20/M

13 Nonnie Chapek 38 41 124 00:35:52.7 00:35:57.7 00:04.9 11:34/M

14 Cindi Skodinski 190 47 132 00:36:29.7 00:36:36.7 00:06.9 11:46/M

15 Noel Radford 242 41 133 00:36:39.4 00:37:08.1 00:28.6 11:49/M

16 Brenda Tibeau 208 41 135 00:37:43.9 00:37:58.9 00:14.9 12:10/M

17 Christine Pizl 162 42 136 00:37:52.8 00:38:20.1 00:27.3 12:13/M

18 Leeda Beha 11 40 137 00:39:06.4 00:39:35.3 00:28.8 12:37/M

19 Patty Cone 48 43 141 00:39:28.0 00:39:44.8 00:16.8 12:44/M

20 Sydney Hennessy 93 46 142 00:39:28.8 00:39:38.5 00:09.7 12:44/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

21 Judith Graham-Bilos 76 49 146 00:40:37.4 00:40:55.3 00:17.9 13:06/M

22 Ginger Aden 1 42 147 00:40:45.1 00:41:02.9 00:17.8 13:09/M

23 Jerri Brown 22 44 158 00:42:06.3 00:42:21.9 00:15.6 13:35/M

24 Laura Knippaehne 239 47 159 00:42:06.7 00:42:22.6 00:15.8 13:35/M

25 Robin Brown 24 40 161 00:43:01.0 00:43:25.1 00:24.1 13:53/M

26 Jeni Connelly 49 42 163 00:43:31.1 00:43:50.1 00:18.9 14:02/M

27 Corina O'Day 141 49 175 00:52:50.3 00:53:04.2 00:13.8 17:03/M

28 Kathryn Yarnell 245 43 178 00:53:07.1 00:53:35.4 00:28.3 17:08/M

29 Daina Hanson 86 40 179 00:54:46.5 00:55:18.6 00:32.1 17:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Candy Klein 110 56 49 00:28:25.1 00:28:31.6 00:06.5 9:10/M

2 Erin Dill 57 50 123 00:35:43.8 00:35:59.4 00:15.5 11:31/M

3 Lisa Austin 8 51 126 00:35:57.9 00:36:22.4 00:24.5 11:36/M

4 A Brazel 230 54 156 00:41:44.8 00:41:57.6 00:12.7 13:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Carrie Knight 112 66 47 00:28:13.5 00:28:26.4 00:12.8 9:06/M

2 Lois Kuljis 113 61 76 00:30:05.8 00:30:25.6 00:19.7 9:42/M

3 Kayleen Sloboden 192 61 96 00:31:57.8 00:32:19.2 00:21.3 10:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Isaiah Whipple 216 11 21 00:23:29.0 00:23:30.2 00:01.2 7:35/M

2 Dylan Lee 262 11 22 00:24:04.5 00:24:04.5 7:46/M

3 Logan Oyama 150 9 35 00:26:05.2 00:26:09.6 00:04.3 8:25/M

4 Colin Lowney 260 11 54 00:28:34.6 00:28:35.1 00:00.4 9:13/M

5 Jake Harris 263 11 56 00:28:39.4 00:28:40.6 00:01.2 9:15/M

6 Dylan Roof 258 10 70 00:29:41.5 00:29:45.4 00:03.8 9:35/M

7 Nic Aversa 246 12 72 00:29:54.8 00:30:02.1 00:07.2 9:39/M

8 Sean Carlin 248 12 73 00:29:55.4 00:30:01.8 00:06.4 9:39/M

9 Garret Ringer 255 7 131 00:36:18.4 00:36:18.9 00:00.4 11:43/M

10 Connor Swanson 201 9 138 00:39:09.0 00:39:22.9 00:13.8 12:38/M

11 Tegan Aden 2 10 148 00:40:46.3 00:41:02.8 00:16.5 13:09/M

12 Parker Salisbury 174 8 154 00:41:35.7 00:41:58.2 00:22.4 13:25/M

13 Josh Brown 23 12 160 00:42:54.0 00:43:17.4 00:23.3 13:50/M

14 Jeremy Gries 79 9 166 00:43:56.8 00:44:30.2 00:33.4 14:10/M

15 Zane Gorski 75 8 167 00:44:05.0 00:44:16.9 00:11.9 14:13/M

16 Connor Porter 240 5 177 00:53:04.8 00:53:35.7 00:30.8 17:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nathan McLaughlin 128 17 1 00:15:52.1 00:15:52.6 00:00.4 5:07/M

2 Brett Bertrand 237 18 3 00:16:24.9 00:16:25.4 00:00.4 5:17/M

3 Ryan Couch 51 17 4 00:17:29.1 00:17:29.8 00:00.7 5:38/M

4 Eric Olson 144 17 16 00:21:57.1 00:22:00.4 00:03.2 7:05/M

5 Lane Griffin 226 18 17 00:22:03.6 00:22:06.8 00:03.1 7:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jon Mautley 270 28 6 00:18:37.3 00:18:42.1 00:04.7 6:00/M

2 Doug Loehr 123 29 7 00:19:08.2 00:19:08.5 00:00.2 6:10/M

3 Andrew Heath 87 20 8 00:19:27.2 00:19:32.4 00:05.1 6:16/M

4 Alexander Laumb 275 25 13 00:21:23.8 00:21:36.4 00:12.6 6:54/M

5 Dameon Perez 159 27 34 00:25:48.8 00:25:50.7 00:01.8 8:19/M

6 Jason Wilson 219 24 40 00:26:50.3 00:27:25.5 00:35.2 8:39/M

7 Yu Nakayama 137 25 98 00:32:01.0 00:32:09.2 00:08.2 10:20/M

8 Kyle Neese 138 22 106 00:32:28.5 00:32:46.6 00:18.1 10:28/M

9 Brian Lee 117 26 130 00:36:17.3 00:36:37.9 00:20.5 11:42/M

10 Steven Schoening 178 26 150 00:41:06.5 00:41:32.7 00:26.1 13:15/M

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and over

Male Under 14
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ernie Ammons 3 36 2 00:16:11.0 00:16:11.2 00:00.2 5:13/M

2 Martin Miller 132 32 12 00:21:12.3 00:21:13.9 00:01.5 6:50/M

3 David Nichols 139 34 23 00:24:09.9 00:24:22.9 00:12.9 7:47/M

4 James Hamm 269 34 30 00:24:57.7 00:25:02.5 00:04.7 8:03/M

5 Cody Geddes 277 31 55 00:28:39.2 00:28:55.1 00:15.8 9:15/M

6 Damian Lainfiestta 115 36 59 00:28:47.4 00:29:14.8 00:27.4 9:17/M

7 Forrest Warmoth 214 32 114 00:34:00.4 00:34:38.9 00:38.5 10:58/M

8 Graeme Parnell 153 38 120 00:34:46.9 00:35:23.2 00:36.2 11:13/M

9 Brian Labrecque 114 32 127 00:36:01.5 00:36:34.3 00:32.7 11:37/M

10 Lloyd Tibeau 210 38 168 00:44:32.9 00:44:44.6 00:11.7 14:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lance Docken 59 44 5 00:18:18.3 00:18:18.3 5:54/M

2 Pete Klobutcher 111 40 19 00:22:28.8 00:22:34.1 00:05.3 7:15/M

3 Richard Colley 46 47 25 00:24:27.4 00:24:32.8 00:05.4 7:53/M

4 Dan Cardwell 30 44 27 00:24:28.3 00:24:32.8 00:04.5 7:54/M

5 Nick Lilley 120 42 29 00:24:52.9 00:25:30.6 00:37.7 8:01/M

6 John Palmer 276 49 31 00:25:02.2 00:25:10.6 00:08.4 8:05/M

7 Jason Paul 155 40 37 00:26:37.0 00:27:03.6 00:26.6 8:35/M

8 Colin McDonnell 126 42 45 00:27:31.9 00:27:41.5 00:09.6 8:53/M

9 Bill Farlow 63 43 48 00:28:16.8 00:28:21.8 00:04.9 9:07/M

10 Dan Oyama 147 43 71 00:29:52.6 00:29:58.1 00:05.5 9:38/M

11 Eric Van Valkenburg 278 42 99 00:32:04.1 00:32:25.4 00:21.3 10:21/M

12 Phil Schumock 179 42 100 00:32:08.8 00:32:17.3 00:08.5 10:22/M

13 John Chapek 37 42 103 00:32:26.8 00:32:32.6 00:05.7 10:28/M

14 Ed Brown 21 45 128 00:36:02.2 00:36:35.3 00:33.1 11:37/M

15 Jason Swanson 202 40 139 00:39:09.1 00:39:22.9 00:13.8 12:38/M

16 Matthew Cone 47 44 143 00:39:30.1 00:39:44.6 00:14.5 12:45/M

17 Jeffery Beha 10 41 145 00:40:00.6 00:40:29.2 00:28.5 12:54/M

18 Grant Salisbury 173 45 157 00:41:45.3 00:42:04.4 00:19.1 13:28/M

19 William Brown 25 49 162 00:43:02.3 00:43:23.9 00:21.5 13:53/M

20 Chris Hill 94 42 164 00:43:31.8 00:43:51.2 00:19.3 14:02/M

21 Robert Gries 80 47 165 00:43:56.5 00:44:30.1 00:33.5 14:10/M

22 Pete Goeden 241 43 176 00:53:04.8 00:53:35.7 00:30.8 17:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Denny Fjellstad 67 55 20 00:23:19.8 00:23:30.4 00:10.5 7:31/M

2 Todd O'Day 143 57 61 00:28:57.7 00:29:13.3 00:15.5 9:20/M

3 Michael Lacombe 233 56 78 00:30:16.7 00:30:32.6 00:15.9 9:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Erick Lindbergh 122 60 14 00:21:40.5 00:21:42.1 00:01.6 6:59/M

2 Terry McNees 265 67 94 00:31:57.4 00:32:16.0 00:18.5 10:18/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and over

Male 30 to 39
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